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End Application:

Ftb-7523b-b-e1-eui-90 fiber optic test equipment

Product Name:

Fiber optic test equipment,  singlemode otdr module,  1310/1550 nm,  30/28 db dynamic range,  with exfo upc universal interface and st

connector

Special Features:

Nha ftb-7323b-b-ei-eui-90 fiber optic test equipment;  optical time domain reflectometer modules,  sm otdr module,  1310/1550 nm porm

20/porm 20;  30/28 db,  9/125 um,  single slot module;  application software,  tb0x5-otdr,  and instruction manual;  with exfo upc,  ultra

polished physical contact;  universal interface with st connector adapter,  ei,  only;  event dead zone 3/3m;  attenuation dead zone 10/15 m

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

Yes - demil/mli

Fiig:

A511l0
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